
Results/Résultats

Cruiser Girls 16 and Under

49 7

4 MICHAELA H�JKOV� CZE BMX & 4X TEAM OLYMPUS

BGIFRACAMILLE IMBERT3

GBRMORGAN HASLAM405

FRABLANCHE PUGNET147

DARE2RACE BMX TEAMBELFEMKE VERELST301

FRAANNELYS RAVON142

FRAMAELYS BAGUENARD150

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

6 6 6

3 3 3

9 9 9

4 5 4

5 4 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

50 6

151 CAROLINE REGONDEAU FRA

BMX EMOTION TEAMBELBRITT BAETENS300

ESPSARA DORTA FERRERA654

FRAAMANDINE MAURICE140

FRACANDICE JOLY143

FRALIZIE DOCKX137

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

6 6 6

3 3 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

51 6

652 ADRIANA DOMINGUEZ BERNAL ESP

FRAANAIS SALESSES152

FRACARLA STRINI144

FRALALY MONTUSCLAT139

FRALENA GARCIA149

BELZENYA PAPEN308

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

6 6 6

3 3 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Cruiser Girls 16 and Under

Results/Résultats

21 6

4 MICHAELA H�JKOV� CZE

GBRMORGAN HASLAM405

BELBRITT BAETENS300

FRAANAIS SALESSES152

FRACARLA STRINI144

FRAAMANDINE MAURICE140

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

22 6

3 CAMILLE IMBERT FRA

ESPADRIANA DOMINGUEZ BERNAL652

FRACAROLINE REGONDEAU151

FRABLANCHE PUGNET147

FRALALY MONTUSCLAT139

ESPSARA DORTA FERRERA654

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Cruiser Girls 16 and Under

Results/Résultats

11 8

4 MICHAELA H�JKOV� CZE

ESPADRIANA DOMINGUEZ BERNAL652

GBRMORGAN HASLAM405

FRABLANCHE PUGNET147

BELBRITT BAETENS300

FRAANAIS SALESSES152

FRACAROLINE REGONDEAU151

FRACAMILLE IMBERT3

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

Report printed: 17-07-2018 11:18 www.uec.ch Page 1/1


	Cruiser Girls 16 and Under - Results
	Cruiser Girls 16 and Under 1-2 finals - Results
	Cruiser Girls 16 and Under Finals - Results

